SAINT LUKE
ACADEMY

1500 W Belmont Avenue | Chicago 60657
www.stlukeacademy.org | principal@stlukeacademy.org
phone: 773-472-3837 | fax: 773-929-3910

REVISED TUITION & FEE SCHEDULE
2020/21 ACADEMIC YEAR

Donna J Beck, Principal

Application Fee: $100 for all inquiring students is non-refundable

Taste of Preschool Education Fee
Taste of Preschool (1 child) $ 6,500 $850 each | Education Fee is non-refundable. $425 is
due as a deposit and will guarantee
Taste of Preschool (2 children) $11,500 8850 each | student’s enrollment. The final balance is
due at registration.
Taste of Preschool Family (incl SLA sibling) $17,000 $750 each | Education Fee is required for all students.
3- & 4-Year-0Old Preschool Education Fee
Half-Day Preschool (1 child) $7,500 $1,150
Half-Day P hool (2 child 13,000 1,000 h . . .
alf-Day Preschool (2 children) S S eac Education Fee is non-refundable. $575 is
Half-Day Preschool Family (incl SLA sibling) $12,000 $1150 each due as a deposit and will guarantee
student’s enrollment. The final balance is
Full-Day Preschool (1 child) $10,000 $1,150 due at registration.
Education Fee is required for all students.
Full-Day Preschool (2 children) $18,000 $1000 each 9
Full-Day Preschool (incl SLA sibling) $16,000 $1000 each
PK / Kindergarten through 8th Grade Education Fee
PK/Kind t 1 child 7,500 1,150 , . .
/Kindergarten (1 child) S S Education Fee is non-refundable. $575 is
PK/Kindergarten (2 children) $13,500 $1,000 each due as a deposit and will guarantee
student’s enrollment. The final balance is
Grade 1-8 $7,000 $1,150 due at registration.
Education Fee is required for all students.
Saint Luke Grades Family (siblings in PK/KG) $13,500 $1000 each 9

EDUCATION FEE INCLUDES yearbook, student end-of-the-year portfolio, a Chromebook or iPad, and a COVID-19 “To-Go Bag.” It also
offsets the cost of textbooks, curricular materials, general school supplies, student insurance, tuition collection fees, capital
improvement, and other necessary education-related expenses.

ADDITIONAL REQUIRED FEES: Graduation: $50 (grade 8) | Confirmation: $50

OPTIONAL FEE-BASED PROGRAMS: Extended Care ($10/hour per child) | Milk ($65 year) | Piano Lessons ($250/semester) | Guitar

Lessons ($250/semester)

POTENTIAL OPTIONAL EXPENSES: Scholastic Book Orders | Class Photos | Field Trips | Dress-Down Days

There is an expectation that families will contribute to and participate in school fundraisers and events.

All prices and fees are subject to change.
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